
MM90
Features a deep aggressive off-road pattern for 
maximum traction and performance. It has a 
self-cleaning design to prevent stone trapping 
and handles adverse conditions effectively. Tie 
bars between tread blocks increase stability and 
durability, resulting in longer mileage.

A L L  P O S I T I O N

LONG HAUL

REGIONAL

CITY & INTERCITY

ON/OFF

OFF ROAD

LIGHT TRUCK

SPECIAL

225
235
245
255
265
275

17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5
17.5

www.leadertread.co.za info@leadertread.co.za011 473 8200


