MM90 ALL POSITION

Features a deep aggressive off-road pattern for maximum traction and performance. It has a self-cleaning design to prevent stone trapping and handles adverse conditions effectively. Tie bars between tread blocks increase stability and durability, resulting in longer mileage.



←→ mm	mm.
225	17.5
235	17.5
245	17.5
255	17.5
265	17.5
275	17.5





